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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:07pm ET

south Conference

south Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Double E 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1862.10 1498.85 2189.90

The_Mexicutioner 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1747.80 1563.60 2001.50

CHAMPagne Campaign 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1541.95 1651.80 1771.55

Quack Attack 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1315.65 1522.05 1665.20

Show Me Them TD's 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1604.35 1694.50 1909.25

Boo Who?(Casper) 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1639.40 1539.40 1903.85

D.C. 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1626.55 1615.25 2024.80

Regulators II 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1436.20 1688.55 1744.10

Total Points
Double E 2189.90

D.C. 2024.80

The_Mexicutioner 2001.50

Show Me Them TD's 1909.25

Boo Who?(Casper) 1903.85

CHAMPagne Campaign 1771.55

Regulators II 1744.10

Quack Attack 1665.20
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north Conference

north Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

4th & Drunk 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1673.10 1449.75 2029.45

wittu the next 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1550.00 1484.50 1884.70

Fore The Loot 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1592.35 1461.20 1907.95

Let's Go Brandon!!! 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1711.50 1535.20 1991.75

Longstroke 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1549.95 1619.90 1828.85

Cash Act 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1459.90 1550.35 1778.25

Choo Choo 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1412.60 1514.05 1682.90

T-Town WiLdCaTs 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1265.45 1599.90 1497.50

Total Points
4th & Drunk 2029.45

Let's Go Brandon!!! 1991.75

Fore The Loot 1907.95

wittu the next 1884.70

Longstroke 1828.85

Cash Act 1778.25

Choo Choo 1682.90

T-Town WiLdCaTs 1497.50
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west Conference

west Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

B squared 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1679.00 1355.45 1974.85

Triple Crown 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1770.05 1645.00 2052.55

Indian Conection 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1765.95 1432.85 2096.10

Chasing the Crown 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1538.25 1493.05 1845.35

NOLA Bounty Hunters 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1514.65 1502.95 1872.35

The Walking Dead Guys 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1444.35 1663.95 1713.05

Ruidoso Rounders 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1281.20 1649.05 1625.75

Dead Place 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1332.60 1583.75 1627.40

Total Points
Indian Conection 2096.10

Triple Crown 2052.55

B squared 1974.85

NOLA Bounty Hunters 1872.35

Chasing the Crown 1845.35

The Walking Dead Guys 1713.05

Dead Place 1627.40

Ruidoso Rounders 1625.75
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east Conference

east Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

8DogDeezle 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1721.80 1496.40 2017.70

Stettacular 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1743.25 1556.95 2141.15

Big's BallBusters 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1661.85 1488.90 1965.20

Init-2-Winit 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1723.15 1688.65 2039.55

Wyopro 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1743.80 1575.65 2069.75

pitt rulz 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1306.40 1529.65 1654.25

El Chupacabra 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1338.25 1585.25 1638.00

The Shockers 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1414.00 1731.05 1777.30

Total Points
Stettacular 2141.15

Wyopro 2069.75

Init-2-Winit 2039.55

8DogDeezle 2017.70

Big's BallBusters 1965.20

The Shockers 1777.30

pitt rulz 1654.25

El Chupacabra 1638.00
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